WATPA - Cinch RSNCA (Chittering, Australia) - 12/04/2021

# 2 Beginner Non-Handicap - 10 teams

Placing
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#10 Masters - 27 teams

Placing

#11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter ) - 44 teams
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Total  Total
Time  Cattle
29.75 3
29.75 3
30.04 3
30.04 3
31.35 3
31.35 3
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
72.01 8
72.01 8
54.31 7
54.31 7
90.43 7
90.43 7
48.44 10
48.44 10
53.08 8
53.08 8
57.88 7
57.88 7
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
111.32 13
111.32 13
101.53 12
101.53 12
111.03 10
111.03 10
52.7 9

Last Name

Barrington
Rowe
Barrington
Oosterhof
Edmonds
Oosterhof

Last Name

Kilgour
Kilgour
Fletcher
Watkins
Noden
Oosterhof
Fletcher
Kilgour
Fletcher
Wills
Kilgour
Watkins

Last Name

Fletcher
Wills
Fletcher
Williams
Manning
Noden
Fletcher

First Name

Jessica
Melanie
Juliana
Tania
Nina
Tania

First Name

Sally
Bruce
Sharon
Leah
Kerry-Lyn
Tania
Sharon
Bruce
Sharon
Sarah
Sally
Leah

First Name

Clint
Sarah
Sharon
Sally
Darren
Kerry-Lyn
Clint

Amount
Won
$85.00
$85.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$138.00
$138.00
$92.00
$92.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$187.00
$187.00
$112.00
$112.00
$75.00
$75.00
$0.00

Points
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0.5
0.5

Points
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4 527 9  Watkins Leah $0.00 5
5 54.12 8  Manning Darren $0.00 4
5 54.12 8  Williams Sally $0.00 4
6 5598 8  Manning Darren $0.00 3
6 55.98 8  Poulton Dakota $0.00 3
7 59.49 8  Fletcher Sharon $0.00 2
7 59.49 8  Smith Sherree $0.00 2
8 52.26 6  Barrington Juliana $0.00 1
8 52.26 6  Sutton Lorna $0.00 1
9 57.96 6  Fisher Louise $0.00 0.5
9 57.96 6  Watkins Leah $0.00 0.5

All Levels (Open) - 33 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):ti Last Name  First Name A;nv(;lrllnt Points
1 109.39 13 Baker Edward $140.00 6
1 109.39 13 Bartlett Torr Warren $140.00 6
2 99.7 12 Bartlett Torr Warren $84.00 5
2 99.7 12 Manning Jenny $84.00 5
3 117.49 12 Sibley Lesa $56.00 4
3 117.49 12 Smith Sherree $56.00 4
4 101.98 9  Hooper Chris $0.00 3
4 101.98 9  Smith Sherree $0.00 3
5 106.07 9  Baker Edward $0.00 2
5 106.07 9  Fletcher Sharon $0.00 2
6 59.33 10  Fletcher Sharon $0.00 1
6 59.33 10  Watkins Leah $0.00 1
7 56.48 8  Bartlett Torr Warren $0.00 0.5
7 56.48 8  Fletcher Sharon $0.00 0.5

Western Heritage All Levels - 41 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):ti Last Name  First Name A;nv(;lrllnt Points
1 9791 11 Hooper Chris $174.00 8
1 97091 11 Kilgour Bruce $174.00 8
2 11574 10 Kilgour Sally $105.00 7
2 11574 10  Watkins Leah $105.00 7
3 71.18 9  Moore Bethanie $70.00 6
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71.18
57.66
57.66
60
60
60
60
60
60
44.77
44.77
48.99
48.99
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Watkins
Manning
Smith
Baker
Kilgour
Hooper
Hooper
Noden
Sibley
Baker
Fletcher
Hooper
Manning

Leah
Darren
Sherree
Edward
Bruce
Chris
Chris
Kerry-Lyn
Lesa
Edward
Clint
Chris
Jenny

$70.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



